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Co., Ltd.

W sgeEn

B O B A

B IR R CF E By R BR T =]
NINGBO OCEAN SHIPPING CO., LTD.

&

AR

Hig

HiEH

i)

il

— /&

m/—

s
S

|

RIT B ST

NING YUAN YONG AN Zjz k&

2550N

12/16

12/18

12/21

NEW MINGZHOU 12 #7BAMH 12

2553N

12/19

SKIP

12/25

12/26

NING YUAN YONG AN =i 5k %2

2551N

12/23

12/24

12/28

NEW MINGZHOU 12 #fBAM 12

2554N

12/26

12/29

01/01

01/02

EiRED EH

L fi &%

ME

AR

Bifi H (O/B) Ffii B (O/B)

TAEHIER (ETA)

EiK vl

HE

ki

B

NING YUAN YONG AN

2550S

12/18

1219

12/20

12/21

NEW MINGZHOU 12

25538

12/20

12/22

12/21

NING YUAN YONG AN

25518

12/25

12/26

12/27

12/28

NEW MINGZHOU 12

25548

12/26

12/28

12/29

12/30

TWS

BEANRE  HHEMBRERGERAR

TRANS VANWARD SHIPPING AGENCY CO., LTD.
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